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Women / 4N / 4N GROUP1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Saxton128
AcroFit

8.700 8.900 9.1508.700 35.450
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Bella Dunham127
AcroFit

8.400 8.850 8.6008.900 34.750
2T 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Olivia Long353
Sky

8.150 7.800 8.4508.500 32.900
5 3 4 3* 3T

3T

Emily Verhagen355
Sky

8.400 7.750 8.4508.300 32.900
2T 4 5T 3* 3T

3T

Kinley Knott352
Sky

8.350 7.000 8.1508.900 32.400
4 5 1T 5 5 

5 

Aiesyn Brown125
AcroFit

8.000 6.200 7.9008.300 30.400
6 6 5T 6 6 

6 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

RING INTO SPRING 2021
Meet Results
Jan 16-17, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 1/17/2021 10:03:34 AM

Women / 4N / 4N GROUP 2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Reese354
Sky

9.000 9.150 8.7009.300 36.150
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Kate Reardon124
AcroFit

8.350 8.500 8.6509.400 34.900
6T 2T 1 5 2 

2 

Amory Kiosterman126
AcroFit

8.850 7.900 8.8509.250 34.850
2 6 3 2 3 

3 

Polly Teffenhart131
AcroFit

8.400 8.000 8.8009.000 34.200
5 5 4 3 4 

4 

Jayda Demas130
AcroFit

8.500 8.300 8.9508.200 33.950
4 4 6T 1 5 

5 

Lily Baden129
AcroFit

8.350 8.500 8.2508.800 33.900
6T 2T 5 6 6 

6 

Amelia Binkowska351
Sky

8.600 7.700 8.2008.200 32.700
3 7 6T 7 7 

7 
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